Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 1 Men, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
20.2.2026 . - 16:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
11-12 years
1. Vencislav POPOV 12 Olimp 2:21.97 370 33.08 36.76 35.97 36.16
2. Svetlan PAMUKOV 12 Metropol 2:23.51 359 32.46 37.04 37.53 36.48
3. Viktor KALCHEV 12 Psk Cherno More 2:24.06 354 34.25 37.40 38.80 33.61
4. Steliyan TODOROV 12 Dorostol 2:27.10 333 33.58 38.63 38.20 36.69
5. Yaroslav SOBOLEV 12 Psk Cherno More 2:34.62 287 37.30 38.85 40.42 38.05
6. Dimitar TOZLUKOV 11 Metropol 2:41.08 253 35.03 42.10 42.12 41.83
7. Radoslav BRATOEV 12  Galata-Varna 2:41.73 250 36.55 41.58 42.58 41.02
8. Nikola ALEKSANDROV 11  Psk Cherno More 2:44.76 237 36.19 42.05 44.55 41.97
9. Yordan DONEV 11  Burgas 2:46.81 228 38.00 43.13 43.04 42.64
10. Tihomir ZANEV 12 Chernomorets 2:51.88 208 38.25 44.35 47.24 42.04
11. Ivan SHIVACHEV 11 Metropol 2:54.41 200 40.96 44.78 45.25 43.42
12. Anton SLAVOV 11  Burgas 2:55.79 195 38.73 45.32 45.94 45.80
13. Aleksandar TABANOV 11 Metropol 2:56.33 193 37.65 47.19 47.15 44.34
14. Nikolay IVANOV 11  Metropol 2:58.59 186 39.17 45.18 47.76 46.48
15. A. KYUMURDZHIEV 11 Metropol 3:00.83 179 37.85 46.97 49.73 46.28
16. Svetoslav TODOROV 11 Metropol 3:00.87 179 40.30 46.85 48.89 44.83
17. Vasil TODOROV 11 Metropol 3:01.19 178 40.01 46.95 48.41 45.82
18. Petar ALEKSANDROV 11 Akulite 3:01.96 176 38.89 45.72 50.04 47.31
19. Dimitar AVRAMOV 12 Psk Cherno More 3:02.00 176 38.34 47.73 48.73 47.20
20. Robart KOSTADINOV 12  Burgas 3:03.72 171 38.87 47.06 50.68 47.11
21. Boris GEORGIEV 11  Psk Cherno More 3:03.91 170 40.83 48.71 48.58 45.79
22. Georgi TENEV 11 Zapochni Da Pluvash 3:04.38 169 39.11 46.89 48.99 49.39
23. Sinan ALI 11  Burgas 3:07.90 159 39.40 50.23 49.14 49.13
24. Pavel MARINOV 12  Burgas 3:10.47 153 43.36 49.46 50.14 47.51
25. Boril KRALEV 11 Orenda Kps 3:10.49 153 40.52 48.94 49.82 51.21
26. Plamen PENEV 12 Chernomorets 3:10.56 153 43.33 49.05 50.85 47.33
27. David BAROV 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 3:13.80 145 40.62 51.20 53.67 48.31
28. Kristiyan GEORGIEV 12  Delfin Varna 3:17.93 136 37.02 50.29 55.41 55.21
29. Jeko ALEXANDROV 11  Neftochimic 3:18.28 136 45.37 51.09 53.19 48.63
30. Boris STOYANOV 12 Neftochimic 3:19.11 134 46.90 50.68 53.68 47.85
31. Yavor DAILYANOV 12 Zapochni Da Pluvash 3:24.63 123 42.96 54.42 56.16 51.09
32. lvan KOSTOV 12 Neftochimic 3:26.83 119 45.20 53.03 54.31 54.29
33. Teodor STOYANOV 11 Akulite 3:29.66 115 37.96 1:02.90 53.65 55.15
34. Samuil KOCHEV 12 Golden Sun 3:35.41 106 47.57 55.34 57.50 55.00
35. Kristiyan UZUNOV 11  Zapochni Da Pluvash 3:36.66 104 44.27 53.96 59.87 58.56
36. Angel MARCHEV 12 Zapochni Da Pluvash 3:40.56 98 46.70 57.76 58.37 57.73
37. Boris SALABASHEV 12 Briz 3:42.11 96 48.60 56.87 59.92 56.72
38. Ventsislav HRISTOV 12  Golden Sun 4:00.35 76 50.51 1:01.73 1:03.88 1:04.23
13 - 14 years
1. Samuil ANDREEV 14 Psk Cherno More 2:06.27 527 28.81 32.45 33.35 31.66
2. Matey NEDEV 14  Delfin Varna 2:12.91 451 30.64 34.11 34.46 33.70
3. Boris ATANASOV 14  Psk Cherno More 2:14.59 435 29.98 33.61 35.12 35.88
4. Viktor GALABOV 14  Psk Cherno More 2:14.93 431 30.97 35.01 35.09 33.86
5. Boyan IVANOV 14  Bolyari 2009 2:17.03 412 30.70 34.38 36.49 35.46
6. Nikola MITEV 14  Akulite 2:20.36 383 31.55 35.56 37.04 36.21
7. Kirilo MAKSIMCHUK 14  Psk Cherno More 2:21.71 372 31.53 35.34 37.66 37.18
8. Eros BAKIU 13  Step 2:23.67 357 33.65 37.04 37.52 35.46
9. Tzvetomir VARBANOV 13  Psk Cherno More 2:25.06 347 33.66 36.72 38.61 36.07
10. Martin DIMITROV 14  Trayana 2:25.31 345 31.29 35.74 38.88 39.40
11. Todor TSONKOV 13  Olimp 2:27.19 332 34.05 37.41 38.53 37.20
12. David SIMEONOQV 13  Galata-Varna 2:30.69 310 33.95 38.43 40.99 37.32
13. Kaloyan VALCHEV 14  Psk Cherno More 2:31.27 306 35.00 39.82 40.18 36.27
14. Nikolai POPOV 14  Psk Cherno More 2:33.31 294 35.53 39.67 40.51 37.60
15. Hristiyan STOYANOV 14  Neftochimic 2:33.75 291 34.50 39.30 40.88 39.07
16. Preslav PETKOV 13 Asteri 2:36.95 274 36.23 41.51 40.41 38.80
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Sharks Cup Burgas 26

Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 1, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Ognyan MIHAYLOV
Aleksey KIKOT

Boris KIRILOV
Gabriel BARAKOVSKI
Nikola BAYCHEV
Teodor IVANOV
Dominik STOYANOV
Stefan DIMITROV
Atanas TOMOV
Viktor PAPIZOV
Simeon MARINOV
Martin ZENGINOV
Yuliyan KIROV

David DELYAKOV
Zhivko KUZMANQV
Krum BARDAROQV

15-17 years

NGO M~WNE

Nikolay STOEV

Emil RAKOVSKI
Nikola NIKOLOV
Dimitar DIMITROV
Georgi IVANOV
Oleg MILANOV

Nart BAKIU

Dior KRASNIQI
Viktor PEHLIVANQN
Daniel MARKOV

. Todor DIMITROV
. Martin GADBAN
. Nikola NACHEV

Stefan MIHAYLOV

. Boris RASHEV
. Martin KOSHNICHARQOV
. Mihail MIHOV

. Alexandar YOVCHEV

. Ivaylo ARABADZHIEV
. Angel NIKOLOV

. Bozhidar GAYDAROV
. Martin STOILOV

. Lachezar NIKOLOV

. Nikolai PANEV

. Deivid STOYKOV

. Krum DIMITROV

. Stiliyan ALEXANDROV
. Tsvetomir STEFANOV
. Ivan YANEV

. Radoslav TIHOLOV

. Maxim KRACHOUNOV
. Arseniy TASEV

. Petar ILIEV

. A. SHTURAKOVSKI

18 years and older

abwn

Miroslav TERZIEV
Aleks STOINOV
lliyan ILIEV
Marten HILL
Arion BUDIMA

Age

13
13
14
14
13
13
14
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
14

15
17
17
15
16
15
16
16
15
16
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
15
15
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
16
16
15
15
15
17
15

18
20
21
21
18

Galata-Varna
Burgas
Delfin Varna
Briz

Briz
Neftochimic
Torpedo
Avgusta
Asteri
Metropol
Metropol
Orenda Kps
Asteri
Burgas
Metropol
Metropol

Akulite

Olimp

Delfin Varna
Psk Cherno More
Dorostol
Olimp

Step

Step

Olimp
Chernomorets
Torpedo
Trayana
Bolyari 2009
Psk Cherno More
Zapochni Da Pluvash
Briz

Trayana
Chernomorets
Briz

Briz

Delfin Varna
Trayana
Orenda Kps
Trayana
Akulite
Trayana

Asteri

Briz

Briz

Asteri

Orenda Kps
Olimp

Asteri

Briz

Psk Cherno More
Olimp

Psk Cherno More
Asteri

Step

Time

2:40.63
2:41.35
2:42.51
2:42.52
2:45.87
2:51.14
2:52.43
2:53.35
2:56.20
3:00.37
3:02.91
3:05.74
3:12.92
3:17.32
3:26.63
3:29.24

2:00.81
2:00.95
2:02.77
2:04.52
2:05.68
2:06.19
2:06.69
2:06.70
2:06.88
2:07.30
2:08.38
2:09.24
2:09.51
2:12.67
2:14.16
2:14.36
2:16.96
2:16.98
2:17.18
2:17.53
2:20.43
2:20.61
2:20.98
2:22.37
2:23.08
2:28.43
2:29.55
2:32.64
2:36.44
2:39.46
2:40.80
2:40.97
2:52.41
3:01.30

1:51.65
1:55.31
2:00.46
2:02.25
2:02.30

Pts

256
252
247
247
232
211
206
203
193
180
173
165
147
138
120
115

601
599
573
549
534
528
521
521
519
514
501
491
488
454
439
437
413
412
411
407
383
381
378
367
362
324
317
298
277
261
255
254
207
178

762
692
607
580
580

50m

35.60
35.51
34.62
36.47
35.67
39.47
36.70
37.99
37.34
38.57
40.06
37.44
41.01
40.87
46.21
44.30

27.75
27.85
28.35
28.68
28.79
29.76
29.49
27.49
29.92
28.75
28.65
29.81
29.60
29.45
30.17
30.44
30.49
30.17
31.39
31.33
32.23
31.32
30.71
30.68
31.76
32.19
33.78
32.77
34.00
34.91
33.78
35.50
35.62
40.93

26.27
26.70
27.39

27.66

100m

41.25
41.07
41.27
41.35
41.28
43.51
43.98
44.95
44.69
47.60
48.15
46.10
50.28
51.74
51.27
53.84

30.34
30.16
31.11
31.29
31.87
32.25
32.72
31.22
32.25
31.54
32.35
33.26
32.88
33.05
33.81
35.11
36.04
34.89
35.02
34.74
35.44
36.75
36.20
34.81
35.82
38.21
39.18
38.92
38.93
40.23
39.36
42.14
41.79
46.08

28.43
29.25
30.24

31.31

150m

43.31
42.72
43.41
43.16
45.23
44.83
46.48
46.57
47.17
49.07
47.94
50.07
52.12
56.14
56.13
57.99

31.16
30.68
31.74
32.36
33.09
32.51
32.78
34.53
32.46
33.86
33.64
33.43
33.63
35.08
35.20
36.40
36.02
36.56
35.96
36.27
36.65
37.31
37.48
39.01
37.87
39.98
38.51
41.90
42.24
41.81
42.35
41.98
47.38
47.58

28.50
29.83
31.07
31.58
31.70

200m

40.47
42.05
43.21
41.54
43.69
43.33
45.27
43.84
47.00
45.13
46.76
52.13
49.51
48.57
53.02
53.11

31.56
32.26
31.57
32.19
31.93
31.67
31.70
33.46
32.25
33.15
33.74
32.74
33.40
35.09
34.98
3241
34.41
35.36
34.81
35.19
36.11
35.23
36.59
37.87
37.63
38.05
38.08
39.05
41.27
42.51
45.31
41.35
47.62
46.71

28.45
29.53
31.76
31.49
31.63
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Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 1, Men, 200m Freestyle, 18 years and older

Rank

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

Ivailo MILEV

Kristiyan STOYANOV
Svetoslav AVRAMOV
Nikola GEORGIEV
Boris KARAMOCHEV

Age

18
18
18
18
18

Time Pts
Delfin Varna 2:03.02 569
Dorostol 2:05.61 535
Psk Cherno More 2:05.94 531
Orenda Kps 2:19.41 391
Delfin Varna 2:26.16 339

50m

27.75
28.53
28.64
30.23
29.99

100m

30.87
32.25
32.10
34.57
36.94

150m

32.41
33.04
33.04
38.07
40.04

200m

31.99
31.79
32.16
36.54
39.19
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