

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 1 Men, 200m Freestyle 11 years and older
20.2.2026 . - 16:30 Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m
11 - 12 years								
1.	12	Olimp	2:21.97	370	33.08	36.76	35.97	36.16
2.	12	Metropol	2:23.51	359	32.46	37.04	37.53	36.48
3.	12	Psk Chernomorets	2:24.06	354	34.25	37.40	38.80	33.61
4.	12	Dorostol	2:27.10	333	33.58	38.63	38.20	36.69
5.	12	Psk Chernomorets	2:34.62	287	37.30	38.85	40.42	38.05
6.	11	Metropol	2:41.08	253	35.03	42.10	42.12	41.83
7.	12	Galata-Varna	2:41.73	250	36.55	41.58	42.58	41.02
8.	11	Psk Chernomorets	2:44.76	237	36.19	42.05	44.55	41.97
9.	11	Burgas	2:46.81	228	38.00	43.13	43.04	42.64
10.	12	Chernomorets	2:51.88	208	38.25	44.35	47.24	42.04
11.	11	Metropol	2:54.41	200	40.96	44.78	45.25	43.42
12.	11	Burgas	2:55.79	195	38.73	45.32	45.94	45.80
13.	11	Metropol	2:56.33	193	37.65	47.19	47.15	44.34
14.	11	Metropol	2:58.59	186	39.17	45.18	47.76	46.48
15.	11	Metropol	3:00.83	179	37.85	46.97	49.73	46.28
16.	11	Metropol	3:00.87	179	40.30	46.85	48.89	44.83
17.	11	Metropol	3:01.19	178	40.01	46.95	48.41	45.82
18.	11	Akulite	3:01.96	176	38.89	45.72	50.04	47.31
19.	12	Psk Chernomorets	3:02.00	176	38.34	47.73	48.73	47.20
20.	12	Burgas	3:03.72	171	38.87	47.06	50.68	47.11
21.	11	Psk Chernomorets	3:03.91	170	40.83	48.71	48.58	45.79
22.	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	3:04.38	169	39.11	46.89	48.99	49.39
23.	11	Burgas	3:07.90	159	39.40	50.23	49.14	49.13
24.	12	Burgas	3:10.47	153	43.36	49.46	50.14	47.51
25.	11	Orenda Kps	3:10.49	153	40.52	48.94	49.82	51.21
26.	12	Chernomorets	3:10.56	153	43.33	49.05	50.85	47.33
27.	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	3:13.80	145	40.62	51.20	53.67	48.31
28.	12	Delfin Varna	3:17.93	136	37.02	50.29	55.41	55.21
29.	11	Neftochimic	3:18.28	136	45.37	51.09	53.19	48.63
30.	12	Neftochimic	3:19.11	134	46.90	50.68	53.68	47.85
31.	12	Zapochni Da Pluvash	3:24.63	123	42.96	54.42	56.16	51.09
32.	12	Neftochimic	3:26.83	119	45.20	53.03	54.31	54.29
33.	11	Akulite	3:29.66	115	37.96	1:02.90	53.65	55.15
34.	12	Golden Sun	3:35.41	106	47.57	55.34	57.50	55.00
35.	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	3:36.66	104	44.27	53.96	59.87	58.56
36.	12	Zapochni Da Pluvash	3:40.56	98	46.70	57.76	58.37	57.73
37.	12	Briz	3:42.11	96	48.60	56.87	59.92	56.72
38.	12	Golden Sun	4:00.35	76	50.51	1:01.73	1:03.88	1:04.23
13 - 14 years								
1.	14	Psk Chernomorets	2:06.27	527	28.81	32.45	33.35	31.66
2.	14	Delfin Varna	2:12.91	451	30.64	34.11	34.46	33.70
3.	14	Psk Chernomorets	2:14.59	435	29.98	33.61	35.12	35.88
4.	14	Psk Chernomorets	2:14.93	431	30.97	35.01	35.09	33.86
5.	14	Bolyari 2009	2:17.03	412	30.70	34.38	36.49	35.46
6.	14	Akulite	2:20.36	383	31.55	35.56	37.04	36.21
7.	14	Psk Chernomorets	2:21.71	372	31.53	35.34	37.66	37.18
8.	13	Step	2:23.67	357	33.65	37.04	37.52	35.46
9.	13	Psk Chernomorets	2:25.06	347	33.66	36.72	38.61	36.07
10.	14	Trayana	2:25.31	345	31.29	35.74	38.88	39.40
11.	13	Olimp	2:27.19	332	34.05	37.41	38.53	37.20
12.	13	Galata-Varna	2:30.69	310	33.95	38.43	40.99	37.32
13.	14	Psk Chernomorets	2:31.27	306	35.00	39.82	40.18	36.27
14.	14	Psk Chernomorets	2:33.31	294	35.53	39.67	40.51	37.60
15.	14	Neftochimic	2:33.75	291	34.50	39.30	40.88	39.07
16.	13	Asteri	2:36.95	274	36.23	41.51	40.41	38.80

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 1, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank	Age		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m
17.	13	Galata-Varna	2:40.63	256	35.60	41.25	43.31	40.47
18.	13	Burgas	2:41.35	252	35.51	41.07	42.72	42.05
19.	14	Delfin Varna	2:42.51	247	34.62	41.27	43.41	43.21
20.	14	Briz	2:42.52	247	36.47	41.35	43.16	41.54
21.	13	Briz	2:45.87	232	35.67	41.28	45.23	43.69
22.	13	Neftochimic	2:51.14	211	39.47	43.51	44.83	43.33
23.	14	Torpedo	2:52.43	206	36.70	43.98	46.48	45.27
24.	13	Avgusta	2:53.35	203	37.99	44.95	46.57	43.84
25.	14	Asteri	2:56.20	193	37.34	44.69	47.17	47.00
26.	13	Metropol	3:00.37	180	38.57	47.60	49.07	45.13
27.	13	Metropol	3:02.91	173	40.06	48.15	47.94	46.76
28.	13	Orenda Kps	3:05.74	165	37.44	46.10	50.07	52.13
29.	13	Asteri	3:12.92	147	41.01	50.28	52.12	49.51
30.	13	Burgas	3:17.32	138	40.87	51.74	56.14	48.57
31.	13	Metropol	3:26.63	120	46.21	51.27	56.13	53.02
32.	14	Metropol	3:29.24	115	44.30	53.84	57.99	53.11

15 - 17 years

1.	15	Akulite	2:00.81	601	27.75	30.34	31.16	31.56
2.	17	Olimp	2:00.95	599	27.85	30.16	30.68	32.26
3.	17	Delfin Varna	2:02.77	573	28.35	31.11	31.74	31.57
4.	15	Psk Chernomorets	2:04.52	549	28.68	31.29	32.36	32.19
5.	16	Dorostol	2:05.68	534	28.79	31.87	33.09	31.93
6.	15	Olimp	2:06.19	528	29.76	32.25	32.51	31.67
7.	16	Step	2:06.69	521	29.49	32.72	32.78	31.70
8.	16	Step	2:06.70	521	27.49	31.22	34.53	33.46
9.	15	Olimp	2:06.88	519	29.92	32.25	32.46	32.25
10.	16	Chernomorets	2:07.30	514	28.75	31.54	33.86	33.15
11.	15	Torpedo	2:08.38	501	28.65	32.35	33.64	33.74
12.	16	Trayana	2:09.24	491	29.81	33.26	33.43	32.74
13.	16	Bolyari 2009	2:09.51	488	29.60	32.88	33.63	33.40
14.	16	Psk Chernomorets	2:12.67	454	29.45	33.05	35.08	35.09
15.	16	Zapochni Da Pluvash	2:14.16	439	30.17	33.81	35.20	34.98
16.	17	Briz	2:14.36	437	30.44	35.11	36.40	32.41
17.	17	Trayana	2:16.96	413	30.49	36.04	36.02	34.41
18.	15	Chernomorets	2:16.98	412	30.17	34.89	36.56	35.36
19.	15	Briz	2:17.18	411	31.39	35.02	35.96	34.81
20.	16	Briz	2:17.53	407	31.33	34.74	36.27	35.19
21.	16	Delfin Varna	2:20.43	383	32.23	35.44	36.65	36.11
22.	16	Trayana	2:20.61	381	31.32	36.75	37.31	35.23
23.	16	Orenda Kps	2:20.98	378	30.71	36.20	37.48	36.59
24.	15	Trayana	2:22.37	367	30.68	34.81	39.01	37.87
25.	15	Akulite	2:23.08	362	31.76	35.82	37.87	37.63
26.	15	Trayana	2:28.43	324	32.19	38.21	39.98	38.05
27.	15	Asteri	2:29.55	317	33.78	39.18	38.51	38.08
28.	16	Briz	2:32.64	298	32.77	38.92	41.90	39.05
29.	16	Briz	2:36.44	277	34.00	38.93	42.24	41.27
30.	15	Asteri	2:39.46	261	34.91	40.23	41.81	42.51
31.	15	Orenda Kps	2:40.80	255	33.78	39.36	42.35	45.31
32.	15	Olimp	2:40.97	254	35.50	42.14	41.98	41.35
33.	17	Asteri	2:52.41	207	35.62	41.79	47.38	47.62
34.	15	Briz	3:01.30	178	40.93	46.08	47.58	46.71

18 years and older

1.	18	Psk Chernomorets	1:51.65	762	26.27	28.43	28.50	28.45
2.	20	Olimp	1:55.31	692	26.70	29.25	29.83	29.53
3.	21	Psk Chernomorets	2:00.46	607	27.39	30.24	31.07	31.76
4.	21	Asteri	2:02.25	580			31.58	31.49
5.	18	Step	2:02.30	580	27.66	31.31	31.70	31.63

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 1, Men, 200m Freestyle, 18 years and older

Rank	Age		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m	
6.	Ivailo MILEV	18	Delfin Varna	2:03.02	569	27.75	30.87	32.41	31.99
7.	Kristiyan STOYANOV	18	Dorostol	2:05.61	535	28.53	32.25	33.04	31.79
8.	Svetoslav AVRAMOV	18	Psk Chernomorec	2:05.94	531	28.64	32.10	33.04	32.16
9.	Nikola GEORGIEV	18	Orenda Kps	2:19.41	391	30.23	34.57	38.07	36.54
10.	Boris KARAMOCHEV	18	Delfin Varna	2:26.16	339	29.99	36.94	40.04	39.19